
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7th Regulatory Brainstorming Session  
 

PARTICIPANTS LIST 
 

a/a Name Agency Country Job Title Phone Email 

1 
Kemal 
Huseinovic 

CRA BiH Director general 
+387 33 250 
600 

khuseinovic@cra.ba  

2 
Amela 
Odobasic 

CRA BiH 
Head of Public 
Affairs 

+387 33 250 
600 

aodobasic@rak.ba  

3 
Vladimir    
Ristevski 

AEC 
fYR 
Macedonia 

Chief of the 
Cabinet 

+389 2 3289 
200 

vladimir.ristevski@aec.mk   

4 
Zoran Sekulic AGENTEL Montenegro Director 

+382 20 406 
700 

zoran.sekulic@agentel.co.me  

5 

Pavle 
Mijuskovic 

AGENTEL Montenegro 
Engineer for IP 
networks and 
services 

+382 20 406 
700 

pavle.mijuskovic@agentel.co.me    

6 

Djordjije 
Rogosic AGENTEL Montenegro 

Manager for 
customers 
protecting 

+382 20 406 
700 

djordjije.rogosic@agentel.co.me   

7 
Isidora 
Tomasevic 

AGENTEL Montenegro 
Associate expert 
for tariff 

+382 20 406 
700 

isidora.tomasevic@agentel.co.me  

8 

Jankovic 
Milan 

RATEL Serbia Executive Director 
+381 11 
3229970, +381 
11 3210 109 

milan.jankovic@ratel.org.yu 

9 
Neophytos 
Papadopoulos 

OCECPR CYPRUS Director 
+357 22 693 
106 

neophytos.papadopoulos 
@ocecpr.org.cy  

10 

Alexandridis 

Nikitas 
EETT  

Greece Chairman 
+30 210 
6151900 

alexan@eett.gr 

11 

Karaminas 

Panagioths 
EETT  

Greece 
Head of Telecoms 
Sector 

+30 210 
6151900 

pkaraminas@eett.gr 

12 

Andreadis 

Savvas 
EETT  

Greece - 
+30 210 
6151900 

s.andreadis@eett.gr 

 

mailto:khuseinovic@cra.ba
mailto:aodobasic@rak.ba
mailto:vladimir.ristevski@aec.mk
mailto:zoran.sekulic@agentel.co.me
mailto:pavle.mijuskovic@agentel.co.me
mailto:djordjije.rogosic@agentel.co.me
mailto:isidora.tomasevic@agentel.co.me
mailto:neophytos.papadopoulos@ocecpr.org.cy
mailto:neophytos.papadopoulos@ocecpr.org.cy

